DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SOUTHERN GATE (THREE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHERN GOLF LIMITED

SOUTHERN GROUP LIMITED

SOUTHERN GT LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOUSING INVESTMENTS
LIMITED/SPRUCE HOMES LIMITED

SOUTHERN HOUSING TRUST LIMITED

SOUTHERN LAKES LEISURE LIMITED

SOUTHERN LAND CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SOUTHERN LIGHTNING ENGINEERS LIMITED

SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD

SOUTHERN MARINE SUPPLIES LIMITED

SOUTHERN MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN MARTIN LIMITED

SOUTHERN MARTIN LIMITED

SOUTHERN MEDICAL LEGAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN MEMORIALS LIMITED

SOUTHERN MILESTONE MOTOR CLUB
LIMITED

SOUTHERN MONITORING SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN MONITORING SERVICES LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN PAT COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHERN PHARMACIES LIMITED

SOUTHERN PROCUREMENT SERVICES,

SOUTHERN PROCUREMENT SERVICES,

SOUTHERN RADIO LIMITED

SOUTHERN RECLAIM LTD

SOUTHERN SALES & LETTINGS LTD

SOUTHERN SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERNS GROUP INTERIORS LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHUTTERS UK SPECIALISTS LTD

SOUTHERN SKIES PARAGLIDING LTD

SOUTHERN SLIMMING AND COSMETIC
CLINICS LIMITED

SOUTHERN SMOKE CONTROL LTD

SOUTHERN SMOKE CONTROL LTD

SOUTHERNS OFFICE HOLDINGS LTD

SOUTHERNS OFFICE INTERIORS
(YORKSHIRE) LTD.

SOUTHERN SPEARS LIMITED

SOUTHERN SPEARS LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST

SOUTHERN TEMPERATURE SENSORS LIMITED

SOUTHERN THISTLE LIMITED

SOUTHERN VALUE LIMITED

SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED

SOUTHERN VECTIS OMNIBUS COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHERN VECTIS OMNIBUS COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

SOUTHERN VULCANIZING LIMITED

SOUTHERN WOODBURNER SERVICES LTD

SOUTH ESSEX ACADEMY TRUST

LTD
LTD

02268324

08950997
02789223
05300084
10181074

07563774
01490081
07559514
02830426
07899515
02807348
05387022
07461697
07461697
04398449

03340193
01785855

01711464
01711464
04685239
04397861
07701043
07701043
01602035
01500719
09467137
04184162

07973172
08114677
08920605
06584130

10682184
10682184
02083843
03898143

10680868
10680868
06518814
03938539
07505640
08933241
02005917
00241973

00241973
02798688

08608884
07681226
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20/03/2017

21/03/2017
17/03/2017
16/03/2017
17/03/2017

20/03/2017
21/03/2017
16/03/2017
20/03/2017
21/03/2017
15/03/2017
16/03/2017
21/03/2017
21/03/2017
21/03/2017

15/03/2017
21/03/2017

16/03/2017
20/03/2017
16/03/2017
21/03/2017
21/03/2017
21/03/2017
15/03/2017
17/03/2017
20/03/2017
21/03/2017

15/03/2017
15/03/2017
17/03/2017
15/03/2017

21/03/2017
21/03/2017
16/03/2017
15/03/2017

21/03/2017
21/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
20/03/2017
15/03/2017
20/03/2017
20/03/2017

20/03/2017
20/03/2017

17/03/2017
16/03/2017

SOUTHERN FLOORING CONTRACTS LTD
SOUTHERN FORENSIC MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN FORENSIC MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD
SOUTH ESSEX GYMNASTICS CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH FEEDS LIMITED

SOUTH FERRIBY MARINA LIMITED
SOUTHFIELD NURSERY LIMITED
SOUTHFIELDS OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD
SOUTHFIELD SYSTEMS LIMITED

SOUTH FRANCE HOLIDAY HOME LIMITED
SOUTHGATE ENTERPRISES LTD
SOUTHGATE ERUV LIMITED

SOUTHGATE HOUSE LTD

SOUTHGATE KEBAB & FISH BAR LIMITED
SOUTHGATE MAINTENANCE LIMITED
SOUTHGATE MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHGLADE CARPETS LIMITED

THE SOUTH GLOUCESTER LEARNING TRUST
SOUTH GROVE GARAGE LIMITED

SOUTH HAMPSTEAD JUNIOR SCHOOL
HARDSHIP FUND LIMITED
SOUTHHAMPTON LIMITED

SOUTH HAMS MOTOR CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH HANTS ROOFING LTD

SOUTH HEAT & ELECTRICAL LTD

SOUTH HEATH GARDEN CENTRE &
NURSERY LIMITED

SOUTH HILL CAPITAL LIMITED

SOUTH HILL FARM CONSULTANCY LTD
SOUTHHOLLAND LIMITED

SOUTHINA CONTRACTING LTD

SOUTH KIRKBY COLLIERY MINERS'
WELFARE SCHEME SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH KIRKBY COLLIERY MINERS'
WELFARE SCHEME SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED
SOUTHLAKE CONTRACTS LIMITED

SOUTH LATITUDE LIMITED

SOUTH LAWN COURT (GODALMING)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
SOUTH LAWN RESIDENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTH LAWN RESIDENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTH LAWN RESIDENT OWNERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SOUTH LEICESTER CONSTRUCTION LTD
SOUTHLET LTD

SOUTH LIVERPOOL WINDOWS LTD

SOUTH LODGE RESOURCES LIMITED
SOUTH LODGE RESOURCES LIMITED
SOUTH LONDON AFRICAN WOMEN
ASSOCATION (SLAWA) LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON ALLIANCE CHURCH

07983905
07548239

07548239

08896494
06882268
09477093
05927942
05745693
03949373
04083033
09107902
08613888
10633797
07572097
10271626
09455624
09491742
10054301
07337220
06155938
07718687

09136251
02475399
08439377
06833510
01307849

08275630
08932080
09472028
10298546
02701560

02701560
07045456
05841507
00812993
04517576
04517576
04517576
08316790
10048157
10043196
10678428
10678428
05171207

05096423
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