DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN GATE (THREE) MANAGEMENT	02268324	(C2)	20/03/2017	SOUTHERN FLOORING CONTRACTS LTD	07983905	(D4)	16/03/2017
COMPANY LIMITED	02200021	(02)	20,00,201,	SOUTHERN FORENSIC MEDICAL SERVICES	07548239	, ,	17/03/2017
SOUTHERN GOLF LIMITED	08950997	(D4)	21/03/2017	LIMITED		(,	, ,
SOUTHERN GROUP LIMITED	02789223	, ,	17/03/2017	SOUTHERN FORENSIC MEDICAL SERVICES	07548239	(D4)	15/03/2017
SOUTHERN GT LIMITED	05300084	(D1)	16/03/2017	LIMITED		, ,	
SOUTHERN HOUSING INVESTMENTS	10181074	(B2)	17/03/2017	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD	08896494	(D4)	15/03/2017
LIMITED/SPRUCE HOMES LIMITED				SOUTH ESSEX GYMNASTICS CLUB LIMITED	06882268	(D1)	21/03/2017
SOUTHERN HOUSING TRUST LIMITED	07563774	(D4)	20/03/2017	SOUTH FEEDS LIMITED	09477093	(C2)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERN LAKES LEISURE LIMITED	01490081	(D1)	21/03/2017	SOUTH FERRIBY MARINA LIMITED	05927942	(D1)	16/03/2017
SOUTHERN LAND CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07559514	(D4)	16/03/2017	SOUTHFIELD NURSERY LIMITED	05745693	(D4)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERN LIGHTNING ENGINEERS LIMITED	02830426	(D1)	20/03/2017	SOUTHFIELDS OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD	03949373	(E1)	16/03/2017
SOUTHERN MAINTENANCE LTD	07899515	(D1)	21/03/2017	SOUTHFIELD SYSTEMS LIMITED	04083033	(D1)	16/03/2017
SOUTHERN MARINE SUPPLIES LIMITED	02807348	(C2)	15/03/2017	SOUTH FRANCE HOLIDAY HOME LIMITED	09107902	(D1)	17/03/2017
SOUTHERN MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED	05387022	(D4)	16/03/2017	SOUTHGATE ENTERPRISES LTD	08613888	(D1)	15/03/2017
SOUTHERN MARTIN LIMITED	07461697	(C2)	21/03/2017	SOUTHGATE ERUV LIMITED	10633797	(E1)	15/03/2017
SOUTHERN MARTIN LIMITED	07461697	(C2)	21/03/2017	SOUTHGATE HOUSE LTD	07572097	(D4)	21/03/2017
SOUTHERN MEDICAL LEGAL SERVICES	04398449	(D4)	21/03/2017	SOUTHGATE KEBAB & FISH BAR LIMITED	10271626	(E1)	15/03/2017
LIMITED				SOUTHGATE MAINTENANCE LIMITED	09455624	(D4)	21/03/2017
SOUTHERN MEMORIALS LIMITED	03340193	(D1)	15/03/2017	SOUTHGATE MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	09491742	(D4)	19/03/2017
SOUTHERN MILESTONE MOTOR CLUB	01785855	(D4)	21/03/2017	SOUTHGLADE CARPETS LIMITED	10054301	(D4)	17/03/2017
LIMITED				THE SOUTH GLOUCESTER LEARNING TRUST	07337220		15/03/2017
SOUTHERN MONITORING SERVICES LIMITED	01711464	(C2)	16/03/2017	SOUTH GROVE GARAGE LIMITED	06155938	(D4)	16/03/2017
SOUTHERN MONITORING SERVICES LIMITED	01711464	(D4)	20/03/2017	SOUTH HAMPSTEAD JUNIOR SCHOOL	07718687	(B3)	15/03/2017
THE SOUTHERN PAT COMPANY LIMITED	04685239	(D4)	16/03/2017	HARDSHIP FUND LIMITED			
SOUTHERN PHARMACIES LIMITED	04397861	(D4)	21/03/2017	SOUTHHAMPTON LIMITED	09136251	(D1)	16/03/2017
SOUTHERN PROCUREMENT SERVICES, LTD	07701043	(C2)	21/03/2017	SOUTH HAMS MOTOR CLUB LIMITED	02475399	(D4)	21/03/2017
SOUTHERN PROCUREMENT SERVICES, LTD	07701043	(D4)	21/03/2017	SOUTH HANTS ROOFING LTD	08439377	(D4)	21/03/2017
SOUTHERN RADIO LIMITED	01602035	(D4)	15/03/2017	SOUTH HEAT & ELECTRICAL LTD	06833510	(D4)	15/03/2017
SOUTHERN RECLAIM LTD	01500719	(E1)	17/03/2017	SOUTH HEATH GARDEN CENTRE &	01307849	(D4)	15/03/2017
SOUTHERN SALES & LETTINGS LTD	09467137	(D4)	20/03/2017	NURSERY LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SECRETARIAL SERVICES	04184162	(D4)	21/03/2017	SOUTH HILL CAPITAL LIMITED	08275630	(D1)	21/03/2017
LIMITED				SOUTH HILL FARM CONSULTANCY LTD	08932080	(D4)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERNS GROUP INTERIORS LIMITED	07973172	(D1)	15/03/2017	SOUTHHOLLAND LIMITED	09472028	(D4)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERN SHUTTERS UK SPECIALISTS LTD	08114677	(D1)	15/03/2017	SOUTHINA CONTRACTING LTD	10298546	(E1)	21/03/2017
SOUTHERN SKIES PARAGLIDING LTD	08920605	(D4)	17/03/2017	SOUTH KIRKBY COLLIERY MINERS'	02701560	(D1)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERN SLIMMING AND COSMETIC	06584130	(D4)	15/03/2017	WELFARE SCHEME SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED			
CLINICS LIMITED				SOUTH KIRKBY COLLIERY MINERS'	02701560	(D4)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERN SMOKE CONTROL LTD	10682184	(C1)	21/03/2017	WELFARE SCHEME SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SMOKE CONTROL LTD	10682184	(B1)	21/03/2017	SOUTHLAKE CONTRACTS LIMITED	07045456	(C2)	16/03/2017
SOUTHERNS OFFICE HOLDINGS LTD	02083843	, ,	16/03/2017	SOUTH LATITUDE LIMITED	05841507	. ,	17/03/2017
SOUTHERNS OFFICE INTERIORS	03898143	(D1)	15/03/2017	SOUTH LAWN COURT (GODALMING)	00812993	(D4)	15/03/2017
(YORKSHIRE) LTD.				RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
SOUTHERN SPEARS LIMITED	10680868	. ,	21/03/2017	SOUTH LAWN RESIDENT OWNERS	04517576	(C2)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERN SPEARS LIMITED	10680868	` '	21/03/2017	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST	06518814	(C2)	15/03/2017	SOUTH LAWN RESIDENT OWNERS	04517576	(C2)	20/03/2017
SOUTHERN TEMPERATURE SENSORS LIMITED	03938539	(D4)	15/03/2017	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
SOUTHERN THISTLE LIMITED	07505640	, ,	20/03/2017	SOUTH LAWN RESIDENT OWNERS	04517576	(C2)	15/03/2017
SOUTHERN VALUE LIMITED	08933241	(D4)	15/03/2017	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
SOUTHERN VECTIS LIMITED	02005917	(D1)	20/03/2017	SOUTH LEICESTER CONSTRUCTION LTD	08316790	(D4)	16/03/2017
SOUTHERN VECTIS OMNIBUS COMPANY	00241973	(D1)	20/03/2017		10048157		16/03/2017
LIMITED (THE)				SOUTH LIVERPOOL WINDOWS LTD	10043196		17/03/2017
SOUTHERN VECTIS OMNIBUS COMPANY	00241973	(C3)	20/03/2017	SOUTH LODGE RESOURCES LIMITED	10678428		20/03/2017
LIMITED (THE)				SOUTH LODGE RESOURCES LIMITED	10678428		20/03/2017
SOUTHERN VULCANIZING LIMITED	02798688		20/03/2017	SOUTH LONDON AFRICAN WOMEN	05171207	(D1)	21/03/2017
SOUTHERN WOODBURNER SERVICES LTD	08608884		17/03/2017	ASSOCATION (SLAWA) LIMITED			
SOUTH ESSEX ACADEMY TRUST	07681226	(C2)	16/03/2017	SOUTH LONDON ALLIANCE CHURCH	05096423	(C2)	15/03/2017